
  
Learning 
Objective:  

To be able to express one number as a 
fraction of another 

Name:  
 

Date:  
 

Do NOW Activity:  

 

PRIOR KNOWLEDGE CHECK:  
1. I am able to simplify fractions 

THE MAIN EVENT  
WORKED EXAMPLE #1:  

 

 

 

 

 

PRACTICE #1:   

 
 
WORKED EXAMPLE #2:   

  

 

 

 

 

Write £5 as a fraction of £20 

In a class of 30 pupils, 12 are girls. What fraction of the class are girls? 

÷ 5 

÷ 5 £5

£20
=

5

20
              =

1

4
 

12

30
           =

6

15
           =

2

5
             

÷ 2 

÷ 2 

÷ 3 

÷ 3 



PRACTICE #2:  
 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PRACTICE #3:   

 

 

PRACTICE #4:   
 

1. The table below shows the colours of cars in the car park. 
Car colour Frequency 

Black 25 

White 10 

Grey 10 

Red 5 

  

  
What fraction of the cars were 
 

Black       b) white       c) red       d) Not grey 

 


